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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=16)

Pass 7 1:45.977

Pass 27 3:15.754 1 1:29.777 *

Pass 44 4:43.936 2 1:28.182 *

Pass 61 6:11.375 3 1:27.439 *

Pass 79 7:39.135 4 1:27.760

Pass 95 9:06.638 5 1:27.503

Pass 117 10:46.096 6 1:39.458

Pass 135 12:14.421 7 1:28.325

In 150 13:53.865 8 1:39.444

Out 153 14:18.981

Pass 166 15:50.630 9 1:56.765

Pass 180 17:18.267 10 1:27.637

In 196 18:59.325 11 1:41.058

No 6 PATCINA Fabien (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:49.243

Pass 28 3:17.956 1 1:28.713 *

Pass 45 4:46.227 2 1:28.271 *

Pass 64 6:15.310 3 1:29.083

Pass 81 7:43.869 4 1:28.559

Pass 98 9:12.101 5 1:28.232 *

Pass 116 10:40.506 6 1:28.405

Pass 133 12:08.080 7 1:27.574 *

In 151 13:54.739 8 1:46.659

No 9 BLANCHON Daniel

No 12 SPAETH Jean-Philippe (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:34.725

Pass 22 3:00.371 1 1:25.646 *

Pass 39 4:25.977 2 1:25.606 *

Pass 54 5:51.746 3 1:25.769

Pass 71 7:17.287 4 1:25.541 *

Pass 87 8:42.589 5 1:25.302 *

In 109 10:18.170 6 1:35.581

Out 152 14:02.548

Pass 165 15:40.753 7 5:22.583

Pass 179 17:06.466 8 1:25.713

Pass 192 18:32.139 9 1:25.673

Pass 204 19:58.229 10 1:26.090

Pass 214 21:23.601 11 1:25.372

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:46.795

Pass 25 3:14.026 1 1:27.231 *

Pass 41 4:38.004 2 1:23.978 **

Pass 58 6:01.153 3 1:23.149 **

Pass 74 7:24.199 4 1:23.046 *

Pass 90 8:47.448 5 1:23.249

Pass 106 10:10.418 6 1:22.970 *

In 125 11:42.350 7 1:31.932

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=9)

Pass 14 1:54.580

Pass 31 3:22.132 1 1:27.552 *

Pass 48 4:49.282 2 1:27.150 *

Pass 65 6:15.533 3 1:26.251 *

Pass 80 7:42.016 4 1:26.483

Pass 96 9:08.195 5 1:26.179 *

Pass 114 10:35.533 6 1:27.338

Pass 131 12:01.892 7 1:26.359

Pass 144 13:28.141 8 1:26.249

Pass 159 14:54.439 9 1:26.298

Pass 171 16:20.563 10 1:26.124 *

Pass 185 17:46.324 11 1:25.761 *

Pass 198 19:12.604 12 1:26.280

Pass 209 20:37.902 13 1:25.298 *

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=5)

Pass 18 2:09.694

Pass 34 3:35.172 1 1:25.478 *

Pass 51 4:59.712 2 1:24.540 *

Pass 68 6:24.785 3 1:25.073

Pass 84 7:49.870 4 1:25.085

Pass 99 9:14.727 5 1:24.857

Pass 115 10:39.374 6 1:24.647

Pass 132 12:04.122 7 1:24.748

Pass 145 13:28.675 8 1:24.553

Pass 158 14:53.752 9 1:25.077

Pass 170 16:18.340 10 1:24.588

Pass 184 17:43.024 11 1:24.684

Pass 197 19:07.947 12 1:24.923

Pass 208 20:32.764 13 1:24.817

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:34.295

Pass 21 3:00.015 1 1:25.720 *

Pass 38 4:25.374 2 1:25.359 *

Pass 56 5:52.378 3 1:27.004

Pass 73 7:18.311 4 1:25.933

Pass 88 8:43.504 5 1:25.193 *

Pass 104 10:08.751 6 1:25.247

Pass 122 11:34.394 7 1:25.643

Pass 138 13:00.721 8 1:26.327

Pass 154 14:26.821 9 1:26.100

Pass 167 15:52.849 10 1:26.028

Pass 182 17:19.137 11 1:26.288

Pass 194 18:45.109 12 1:25.972

Pass 206 20:10.500 13 1:25.391
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No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=13)

Pass 13 1:54.482

Pass 30 3:21.794 1 1:27.312 *

Pass 46 4:48.104 2 1:26.310 *

Pass 63 6:13.878 3 1:25.774 *

Pass 100 9:19.237 4 3:05.359

Pass 118 10:46.353 5 1:27.116

Pass 134 12:12.492 6 1:26.139

Pass 147 13:38.133 7 1:25.641 *

Pass 160 15:03.755 8 1:25.622 *

Pass 172 16:30.010 9 1:26.255

Pass 186 17:56.604 10 1:26.594

Pass 199 19:23.173 11 1:26.569

Pass 210 20:49.608 12 1:26.435

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=2)

Pass 16 2:08.939

Pass 33 3:34.146 1 1:25.207 *

Pass 50 4:57.865 2 1:23.719 **

Pass 67 6:21.412 3 1:23.547 *

Pass 82 7:44.516 4 1:23.104 *

Pass 97 9:08.220 5 1:23.704

Pass 113 10:34.228 6 1:26.008

Pass 129 11:57.498 7 1:23.270

Pass 142 13:21.182 8 1:23.684

Pass 156 14:44.995 9 1:23.813

Pass 169 16:08.670 10 1:23.675

Pass 183 17:32.450 11 1:23.780

Pass 195 18:57.172 12 1:24.722

Pass 207 20:21.150 13 1:23.978

No 65 ESNAULT Didier (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:46.419

Pass 24 3:13.898 1 1:27.479 *

Pass 42 4:38.453 2 1:24.555 *

Pass 59 6:02.329 3 1:23.876 *

Pass 76 7:27.172 4 1:24.843

Pass 92 8:52.099 5 1:24.927

Pass 108 10:17.347 6 1:25.248

Pass 127 11:42.824 7 1:25.477

Pass 140 13:10.107 8 1:27.283

In 157 14:48.582 9 1:38.475

Out 173 16:37.527

Pass 190 18:10.066 10 3:21.484

Pass 201 19:35.754 11 1:25.688

Pass 211 21:00.937 12 1:25.183

No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 2 1:32.788

Pass 19 2:57.958 1 1:25.170 **

Pass 36 4:22.728 2 1:24.770 *

Pass 53 5:47.723 3 1:24.995

Pass 70 7:13.256 4 1:25.533

Pass 86 8:38.247 5 1:24.991

Pass 103 10:03.484 6 1:25.237

In 124 11:37.340 7 1:33.856

Out 137 12:21.994

Pass 149 13:50.795 8 2:13.455

Pass 164 15:17.276 9 1:26.481

Pass 176 16:43.316 10 1:26.040

Pass 189 18:09.671 11 1:26.355

Pass 202 19:36.227 12 1:26.556

Pass 212 21:01.468 13 1:25.241

No 71 PARDON Benoit

No 72 LIVE Victor

No 73 GRANGEAT Lucas

No 79 LAIDET Adrien (Rg=14)

Pass 12 1:51.142

Pass 29 3:21.702 1 1:30.560 *

Pass 49 4:51.592 2 1:29.890 *

Pass 66 6:21.332 3 1:29.740 *

Pass 83 7:49.582 4 1:28.250 *

Pass 101 9:19.883 5 1:30.301

In 120 11:01.469 6 1:41.586

Out 143 13:21.526

Pass 163 15:14.976 7 4:13.507

Pass 175 16:40.721 8 1:25.745 *

Pass 188 18:09.348 9 1:28.627

Pass 203 19:38.171 10 1:28.823

Pass 213 21:06.528 11 1:28.357

No 96 DATH Gérald (Rg=15)

Pass 17 2:09.373

Pass 35 3:35.669 1 1:26.296 *

Pass 52 5:02.646 2 1:26.977

Pass 69 6:29.607 3 1:26.961

Pass 85 7:56.788 4 1:27.181

Pass 102 9:24.073 5 1:27.285

Pass 119 10:51.467 6 1:27.394

Pass 136 12:17.701 7 1:26.234 *

Pass 148 13:44.948 8 1:27.247

Pass 161 15:11.862 9 1:26.914

Pass 174 16:38.238 10 1:26.376

Pass 187 18:04.299 11 1:26.061 *

Pass 200 19:31.769 12 1:27.470

No 122 BOIRIN Loic (Rg=11)

Pass 6 1:40.748

Pass 23 3:08.469 1 1:27.721 *

Pass 40 4:34.658 2 1:26.189 *
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No 122 BOIRIN Loic (Rg=11)

Pass 57 6:00.319 3 1:25.661 *

Pass 75 7:26.257 4 1:25.938

Pass 91 8:51.843 5 1:25.586 *

Pass 107 10:17.153 6 1:25.310 *

Pass 126 11:42.707 7 1:25.554

In 141 13:13.411 8 1:30.704

Out 162 15:12.654

Pass 177 16:47.846 9 3:34.435

Pass 191 18:14.241 10 1:26.395

No 132 NICOLAS Valentin (Rg=4)

Pass 15 1:58.545

Pass 32 3:23.882 1 1:25.337 *

Pass 47 4:48.941 2 1:25.059 *

Pass 62 6:13.109 3 1:24.168 *

Pass 78 7:39.049 4 1:25.940

Pass 94 9:04.065 5 1:25.016

Pass 112 10:28.894 6 1:24.829

Pass 128 11:53.531 7 1:24.637

In 146 13:33.058 8 1:39.527

No 141 BEZAULT Damien (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:47.171

Pass 26 3:14.653 1 1:27.482 *

Pass 43 4:40.147 2 1:25.494 *

Pass 60 6:05.697 3 1:25.550

Pass 77 7:31.253 4 1:25.556

Pass 93 8:56.835 5 1:25.582

Pass 110 10:22.697 6 1:25.862

In 130 12:00.901 7 1:38.204

No 155 PENICAUD Dominique (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:33.519

Pass 20 2:59.222 1 1:25.703 *

Pass 37 4:24.878 2 1:25.656 *

Pass 55 5:52.143 3 1:27.265

Pass 72 7:18.046 4 1:25.903

Pass 89 8:43.997 5 1:25.951

Pass 105 10:10.233 6 1:26.236

Pass 123 11:35.519 7 1:25.286 *

Pass 139 13:01.208 8 1:25.689

Pass 155 14:27.022 9 1:25.814

Pass 168 15:53.107 10 1:26.085

Pass 181 17:18.525 11 1:25.418

Pass 193 18:44.204 12 1:25.679

Pass 205 20:09.856 13 1:25.652


